
4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA97 First Student 22-23 Wythe RG AM

Bus:FS97

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:33 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:11:47
Distance:5.63 mi.

8:33 amSTART Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts(1)
8:34 amSTOP Banton St @ Navarone Ave [S](2)
8:36 amSTOP Vial Road @ Rusk Ave [S](3)
8:37 amEND Rusk Ave @ Susan Dr [NE](4)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(5)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP97 First Student 22-23 Wythe RG PM

Bus:FS97

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:11 pm
Total Time:11:43
Distance:5.71 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:07 pmSTART Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [SW](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Banton St @ Navarone Ave [S](3)
4:10 pmSTOP Vial Road @ Rusk Ave [S](4)
4:11 pmEND Rusk Ave @ Susan Dr [NE](5)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA007  Wythe RG AM

Bus:007-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:13 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:31:40
Distance:3.46 mi.

8:13 amSTART Southwood Pkwy@Tifton Ct(1)
8:21 amSTOP Southwood Pkwy @ Treehaven Dr [SW](2)
8:28 amEND Southwood Pkwy @ Clarkson Road [W](3)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(4)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP007  Wythe RG PM

Bus:007-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:05 pm
Total Time: 5:31
Distance:2.12 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:03 pmSTART Southwood Pkwy @ Tifton Ct [SW](2)
4:04 pmSTOP Southwood Pkwy @ Treehaven Dr [SW](3)
4:05 pmEND Southwood Pkwy @ Clarkson Road [W](4)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA018  Wythe RG AM

Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:38 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time: 6:20
Distance:2.98 mi.

8:38 amSTART Clarkson Road@Margrave Ave(1)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(2)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP018  Wythe RG PM

Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:04 pm
Total Time: 4:53
Distance:2.27 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:04 pmSTART Clarkson Road @ Margrave Ave [NW](2)
4:04 pmEND Margrave Ave @ Alaska Dr [W]



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA044  Wythe RG AM

Bus:044-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:16
Distance:5.54 mi.

8:28 amSTART Castlewood Road@Toledo Ave(1)
8:29 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Lamberts Ave [SE](2)
8:31 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Berwyn St [SW](3)
8:31 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](4)
8:33 amSTOP Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NE](5)
8:34 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Gray St [N](6)
8:35 amSTOP Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [NW](7)
8:36 amSTOP Vale St @ Zion St [NE](8)
8:37 amSTOP Irvington St @ Hill St [NE](9)
8:38 amSTOP Berry St @ Terminal Ave [NW](10)
8:40 amSTOP Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](11)
8:40 amEND Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](12)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(13)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP044  Wythe RG PM

Bus:044-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:17 pm
Total Time:17:37
Distance:6.46 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:04 pmSTART Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](2)
4:05 pmSTOP Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](3)
4:07 pmSTOP Terminal Ave @ Berry St [S](4)
4:08 pmSTOP Irvington St @ Hill St [SW](5)
4:09 pmSTOP Zion St @ Vale St [NW](6)
4:10 pmSTOP Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [SW](7)
4:11 pmSTOP Terminal Ave @ Gray St [SW](8)
4:12 pmSTOP Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [SW](9)
4:13 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [SE](10)
4:14 pmSTOP Terminal Ave @ Berwyn St [N](11)
4:16 pmSTOP Lamberts Ave @ Castlewood Road [NE](12)
4:17 pmEND Castlewood Road @ Toledo Ave [NW](13)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA062  Wythe RG AM

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:31 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:13:49
Distance:4.09 mi.

8:31 amSTART Hopkins Rd@Shaw Lane(1)
8:31 amSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [SE](2)
8:32 amSTOP Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [SE](3)
8:34 amSTOP Yale Ave @ Kenyon Ave [E](4)
8:35 amSTOP Yale Ave @ Laurelbrook Dr [SE](5)
8:36 amSTOP Lost Lane @ Hopkins Rd [E](6)
8:37 amSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Chapel Dr [SE](7)
8:38 amSTOP Hollister Ave @ McGuire Dr [N](8)
8:40 amSTOP Decatur St @ Spaine St [N](9)
8:43 amEND Plazaview Road @ Brandon Road [N](10)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(11)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP324  Wythe RG PM

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:18 pm
Total Time:18:10
Distance:5.83 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:03 pmSTART 5005 Old Midlothian Tpke [N](2)
4:05 pmSTOP Brandon Road @ Plazaview Road [SW](3)
4:07 pmSTOP Spaine St @ Decatur St [W](4)
4:09 pmSTOP McGuire Dr @ Hollister Ave [SW](5)
4:11 pmSTOP Chapel Dr @ Hopkins Rd [W](6)
4:11 pmSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Lost Lane [NW](7)
4:13 pmSTOP Laurelbrook Dr @ Yale Ave [SW](8)
4:14 pmSTOP Yale Ave @ Kenyon Ave [NW](9)
4:15 pm(stop) Cofer Road @ Gross Ave [NE](10)
4:15 pmSTOP Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [NE](11)
4:16 pmSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [W](12)
4:17 pmEND Hopkins Rd @ Shaw Lane [NW](13)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA091  Wythe RG AM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:33 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:11:28
Distance:2.54 mi.

8:33 amSTART Clarkson Road@Margrave Ave(1)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(2)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP091  Wythe RG PM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:04 pm
Total Time: 4:44
Distance:2.20 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:04 pmSTART Clarkson Road @ Margrave Ave [NW](2)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA159  Wythe RG AM

Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:18 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:26:56
Distance:5.12 mi.

8:18 amSTART Logandale Ave@E 34th St(1)
8:19 amSTOP E 35th St @ Decatur St [E](2)
8:22 am(stop) Decatur St @ E 31st St [S](3)
8:22 amSTOP Decatur St @ E 30th St [S](4)
8:26 amSTOP E. 29th St@ Lawson St [S](5)
8:27 amSTOP Midlothian Tpke @ W 27th St [NE](6)
8:31 am(stop) Porter St @ W Clopton St [N](7)
8:34 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 28th St [NW](8)
8:37 amSTOP W 30th St @ Perry St [SW](9)
8:39 amEND MIDLOTHIAN TPKE@W 30TH ST [NE](10)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(11)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP159  Wythe RG PM

Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:17 pm
Total Time:17:03
Distance:6.15 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:02 pmSTART MIDLOTHIAN TPKE@W 30TH ST [SW](2)
4:04 pmSTOP Perry St @ W 30th St [N](3)
4:05 pm(stop) Bainbridge St @ W 28th St [SW](4)
4:05 pm(stop) W 28th St @ McDonough St [E](5)
4:08 pm(stop) W Clopton St @ Porter St [W](6)
4:08 pm(stop) W 25th St @ Bainbridge St [W](7)
4:09 pmSTOP W 27th St @ Midlothian Tpke [NW](8)
4:10 pmSTOP E. 29th St@ Lawson St [N](9)
4:12 pm(stop) E Pilkington St @ Old Dominion St [W](10)
4:13 pmSTOP Decatur St @ E 30th St [N](11)
4:14 pm(stop) Decatur St @ E 31st St [NW](12)
4:15 pmSTOP Decatur St @ E 35th St [N](13)
4:16 pmEND E 34th St @ Logandale Ave [W](14)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA176  Wythe RG AM

Bus:176-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:24 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:20:44
Distance:7.53 mi.

8:24 amSTART Britannia Road@Lauradale Lane(1)
8:25 amSTOP Britannia Road @ Dorset Road [NE](2)
8:26 amSTOP Dorset Road @ Ferguson Lane [W](3)
8:27 amSTOP Welford Ave @ Olive Ave [SW](4)
8:28 amSTOP Olive Ave @ Folsom Road [NW](5)
8:29 amSTOP Branchwood Dr @ Silbury Road [NW](6)
8:30 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [NE](7)
8:31 amSTOP 4224 WALMSLEY BLVD. [N](8)
8:33 amSTOP Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W](9)
8:34 amSTOP Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW](10)
8:37 amSTOP Gregory Ave @ Southall Ave [NE](11)
8:38 amEND Broad Rock Blvd @ Epperson Ave [SE](12)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(13)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP176  Wythe RG PM

Bus:176-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:28 pm
Total Time:28:37
Distance:10.38 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:05 pmSTART Lauradale Lane @ Britannia Road [N](2)
4:06 pmSTOP Britannia Road @ Dorset Road [NE](3)
4:07 pmSTOP Dorset Road @ Ferguson Lane [W](4)
4:09 pmSTOP Welford Ave @ Olive Ave [SW](5)
4:09 pmSTOP Olive Ave @ Folsom Road [NW](6)
4:10 pmSTOP Branchwood Dr @ Silbury Road [NW](7)
4:12 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [NE](8)
4:12 pmSTOP 4224 WALMSLEY BLVD. [N](9)
4:14 pmSTOP Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W](10)
4:15 pmSTOP Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW](11)
4:18 pmSTOP Gregory Ave @ Southall Ave [NE](12)
4:20 pmSTOP 5004 Walmsley Blvd [N](13)
4:21 pmSTOP Bertram Road @ Kendall Road [SE](14)
4:24 pm(stop) Patsy Ann Dr @ Columbine Road [W](15)

3124 Snead Ct
4:26 pmSTOP Snead Road @ Snead Ct [N](16)

5146 Snead Rd
4:28 pmEND Francis Elem (355)(17)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA266  Wythe RG AM

Bus:266-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:05 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:39:37
Distance:5.76 mi.

8:05 amSTART Alexander Ave@Lynhaven Ave(1)
8:13 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Ruffin Road [SE](2)
8:15 amSTOP Davee Road S @ Keighly Rd [NW](3)
8:17 amSTOP Clemson Ave @ Frank Road [SW](4)
8:30 amEND LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NE](5)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(6)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP266  Wythe RG PM

Bus:266-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:13 pm
Total Time:13:25
Distance:5.87 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:07 pmSTART Alexander Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Ruffin Road [SE](3)
4:10 pmSTOP Davee Road S @ Keighly Rd [NW](4)
4:11 pmSTOP Clemson Ave @ Frank Road [SW](5)
4:12 pmEND LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NE](6)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA271  Wythe RG AM

Bus:271-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:31
Distance:5.30 mi.

8:28 amSTART Thaxton St@Wright Ave(1)
8:29 amSTOP Royall Ave @ Minefee St [SW](2)
8:31 amSTOP Royall Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [NW](3)
8:32 amSTOP Columbia St @ Mimosa St [SE](4)
8:34 amSTOP Helen Lane @ Presson Blvd [S](5)
8:37 am(stop) Chesterman Ave @ Overlook St [NE](6)
8:37 amEND Overlook St @ Harwood St [SE](7)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(8)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP271  Wythe RG PM

Bus:271-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:14 pm
Total Time:14:51
Distance:5.39 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:06 pmSTART Harwood St @ Overlook St [SW](2)
4:07 pm(stop) Overlook St @ Chesterman Ave [NW](3)
4:08 pmSTOP Presson Blvd @ Helen Lane [W](4)
4:10 pmSTOP Mimosa St @ Columbia St [NE](5)
4:11 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Royall Ave [N](6)
4:12 pmSTOP Royall Ave @ Minefee St [SW](7)
4:14 pm(stop) Minefee St @ Royall Ave [E](8)
4:14 pmEND Thaxton St @ Wright Ave [NW](9)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA299  Wythe RG AM

Bus:299-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:14 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:30:49
Distance:3.69 mi.

8:14 amSTART Harwood St@Minefee St(1)
8:22 amSTOP Harwood St @ Southlawn Ave [SW](2)
8:25 amSTOP Harwood St @ Glenfield Ave [S](3)
8:29 amSTOP Harwood St @ Rosecrest Ave [SW](4)
8:37 amEND Bruce St @ Lone St [N](5)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(6)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP299  Wythe RG PM

Bus:299-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:10 pm
Total Time:10:32
Distance:3.78 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:06 pmSTART Bruce St @ Lone St [SW](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Rosecrest Ave @ Harwood St [NW](3)
4:08 pmSTOP Harwood St @ Glenfield Ave [NE](4)
4:09 pmSTOP Harwood St @ Southlawn Ave [N](5)
4:10 pmEND Harwood St @ Minefee St [N](6)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA318  Wythe RG AM

Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:45
Distance:4.74 mi.

8:25 amSTART Yorktown Ave@Columbia St(1)
8:26 amSTOP 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](2)
8:27 amSTOP 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E](3)
8:29 amSTOP Drake St @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](4)
8:32 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Brady St [SE](5)

Greystone Place Apts
8:36 amEND Lynhaven Ave @ Afton Ave [SE](6)

8:45 amDEST Wythe High(7)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP318  Wythe RG PM

Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:13 pm
Total Time:13:15
Distance:5.09 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)

Greystone Place Apts
4:07 pmSTART Afton Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](2)

4:08 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Brady St [NW](3)
4:08 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Drake St [NW](4)
4:10 pmSTOP Yorktown Ave @ Berwyn St [SW](5)
4:12 pmSTOP 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E](6)
4:12 pmEND 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](7)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA355  Wythe RG AM

Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:05
Distance:7.62 mi.

8:28 amSTART 2600 E Belt Blvd S(1)
8:29 amSTOP Belt Blvd @ Twyman Road [W](2)
8:32 amSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Guilder Lane [SE](3)
8:33 am(stop) Glenan Dr @ Autumn Lane [NE](4)
8:34 am(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE](5)
8:36 amSTOP Pompey Springs Road @ Lauradale Lane [W](6)
8:37 am(stop) Clydewood Ave @ Norborne Road [NE](7)
8:38 amEND Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](8)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(9)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP355  Wythe RG PM

Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:14 pm
Total Time:14:55
Distance:6.94 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:04 pmSTART 2600 E Belt Blvd S [SW](2)
4:05 pmSTOP Belt Blvd @ Twyman Road [W](3)
4:07 pmSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Guilder Lane [SE](4)
4:09 pm(stop) Glenan Dr @ Autumn Lane [NE](5)
4:10 pm(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE](6)
4:12 pmSTOP Pompey Springs Road @ Lauradale Lane [W](7)
4:13 pm(stop) Clydewood Ave @ Norborne Road [NE](8)
4:14 pmEND Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](9)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA356  Wythe RG AM

Bus:356-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107A

Anchor Name:Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:03
Distance:4.35 mi.

8:25 amSTART Leake Ave@Orlando Road(1)
8:27 amSTOP Kinsley Ave @ Sunbury Road [E](2)
8:29 amSTOP Clarkson Road @ Kingswood St [E](3)
8:34 amSTOP Alaska Dr @ Cooks Road [NW](4)
8:35 amSTOP Allwood Ave @ Lovells Road [N](5)
8:37 amSTOP Cullen Road @ Cranford Ave [S](6)
8:40 amSTOP Clover Lane @ Greystone Ave [NE](7)
8:40 amSTOP Greystone Ave @ Deloak Ave [E](8)
8:41 amEND Greystone Ave @ Stockton St [E](9)
8:45 amDEST Wythe/Crutchfield Loading Zone(10)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP356  Wythe RG PM

Bus:356-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:12 pm
Total Time:12:55
Distance:4.05 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:02 pmSTART Stockton St @ Greystone Ave [N](2)
4:03 pmSTOP Greystone Ave @ Deloak Ave [W](3)
4:04 pmSTOP Greystone Ave @ Clover Lane [W](4)
4:06 pmSTOP Cranford Ave @ Cullen Road [E](5)
4:07 pmSTOP Lovells Road @ Allwood Ave [E](6)
4:08 pmSTOP Cooks Road @ Alaska Dr [E](7)
4:10 pmSTOP Clarkson Road @ Kingswood St [W](8)
4:11 pmSTOP Sunbury Road @ Kinsley Ave [N](9)
4:12 pmEND Leake Ave @ Orlando Road [SW](10)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RA360  Wythe RG AM

Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:8:26 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:18:21
Distance:7.36 mi.

8:26 amSTART Richmond Hwy@Sisco Ave(1)
8:27 amSTOP Buford Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](2)
8:27 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Flint St [S](3)
8:28 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [SE](4)
8:29 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Coles St [SE](5)
8:30 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [W](6)
8:32 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [W](7)
8:32 am(stop) Castlewood Road @ Ernest Road [NW](8)
8:32 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Calverton St [W](9)
8:33 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Walmsley Blvd [NW](10)
8:34 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Caldwell Ave [NE](11)
8:36 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [NE](12)
8:36 amEND Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [NE](13)
8:45 amDEST Wythe High(14)



4/25/2023 8:33:35 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 107RP360  Wythe RG PM

Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:107

Anchor Name:Wythe High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:17 pm
Total Time:17:06
Distance:7.01 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN Wythe High(1)
4:07 pmSTART Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [SW](2)
4:07 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S](3)
4:09 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Caldwell Ave [SW](4)
4:09 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Castlewood Road [SW](5)
4:10 pmSTOP Castlewood Road @ Calverton St [SE](6)
4:11 pm(stop) Castlewood Road @ Ernest Road [E](7)
4:11 pmSTOP Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE](8)
4:12 pmSTOP Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE](9)
4:14 pmSTOP Buford Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](10)
4:15 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Flint St [S](11)
4:15 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [SE](12)
4:16 pmEND Lynhaven Ave @ Coles St [SE](13)


